ECHO Analysis
Sail
Rank Number
1 IRL884
2 0000
3 101
4 352
5 IRL42
6 IRL990
7 C751
ECHO Analysis
Sail
Place number
1 0000
2 IRL884
3 101
4 C751
5 352
DNC IRL42
DNC IRL990
ECHO Analysis
Sail
Place number
1 IRL884
2 101
3 352
4 0000
5 C751
DNC IRL42
DNC IRL990
ECHO Analysis
Sail
Place number

Type

First 265
Shannon Ho
MALO 36
Hallberg R
SEAWOLF 26
Oceanis 41
RUFFIAN 23

Type
Shannon Ho
First 265
MALO 36
RUFFIAN 23
Hallberg R
SEAWOLF 26
Oceanis 41

Type

First 265
MALO 36
Hallberg R
Shannon Ho
RUFFIAN 23
SEAWOLF 26
Oceanis 41

Type

Helm

Simon McGibney
Steve Morris

Pat O'Shea
Fintan Keating
Adrian O'Connell
Killian/Karl Glynn
Roénan Berrow

Results from Royal Western Yacht Club of Ireland

Class 'White Sails - ECHO', Series 'Union Chandlery October Series White Sails'

Club

RWYCI
RWYCI
RWYCI
RWYCI
RWYCI
RWYCI
RWYCI

Race
1

2
1
3
(5)
(8/DNC)
(8/DNC)

Race

Race
3

2
35
1
35
8/DNC
8/DNC
(8/DNF)

Race
4

2
3
4
(6)
1
5
(8/DNS)

Class 'White Sails - ECHO', Series 'Union Chandlery October Series White Sails'
Race 1 10 Oct 2021 13:20:00 - Race officer was David Vinnell, wind was 6 to 10 NW

Hcap

0.780
0.880
0.900
0.835
0.880
0.835
0.980

Helm

Steve Morris
Simon McGibney
Pat O'Shea
Rénan Berrow
Fintan Keating
Adrian O'Connell
Killian/Karl Glynn

Club

RWYCI
RWYCI
RWYCI
RWYCI
RWYCI
RWYCI
RWYCI

Finish
13:50:54
13:49:59
13:50:35
13:54:49
13:53:35

Elapsed

0:30:54
0:29:59
0:30:35
0:34:49
0:33:35

Class '"White Sails - ECHO', Series 'Union Chandlery October Series White Sails'
Race 2 10 Oct 2021 14:10:00 - Race officer was David Vinnell, wind was 8 to 10 NW

Hcap

0.887
0.898
0.863
0.805
0.822
0.835
0.980

Helm

Simon McGibney
Pat O'Shea
Fintan Keating
Steve Morris
Rénan Berrow
Adrian O'Connell
Killian/Karl Glynn

Club

RWYCI
RWYCI
RWYCI
RWYCI
RWYCI
RWYCI
RWYCI

Finish
14:44:22
14:47:19
14:49:08
14:58:00
15:08:00

Elapsed
0:34:22
0:37:19
0:39:08
0:48:00
0:58:00

Class 'White Sails - ECHO', Series 'Union Chandlery October Series White Sails'
Race 3 10 Oct 2021 15:20:00 - Race officer was David Vinnell, wind was 8 to 12 NW

Hcap

Helm

Club

Finish

Elapsed

Race

8/RET
8/DNS

Race

5
8/DNS

Corr-
ected

0:24:06
0:26:23
0:27:32
0:29:04
0:29:33

Corr-
ected

0:30:29
0:33:31
0:33:46
0:38:38
0:47:41

Corr-
ected

Points

Points

Net
Pts

12.5
13
13.5
15
31
33

Next
Hcap

0.805
0.887
0.898
0.822
0.863
0.835
0.980

Next
Hcap

0.925
0.913
0.876
0.790
0.771
0.835
0.980

Next
Hcap


https://www.westernyachtclub.com/
https://www.halsail.com/Result/EchoAnalysis/57881
https://www.halsail.com/Result/EchoAnalysisRace/374125
https://www.halsail.com/Result/EchoAnalysisRace/374126
https://www.halsail.com/Result/EchoAnalysisRace/374127

Sail

Place number
1 101
2 IRL884
3= 0000
3= 352
DNF C751
DNC IRL42
DNC IRL990
ECHO Analysis
Sail
Place number
1 IRL42
2 IRL884
3 0000
4 101
5 IRL990
6 352
DNS C751
ECHO Analysis
Sail
Place number
1 IRL42
2 IRL884
3 101
4 0000
5 352
DNS C751
RET IRL990
ECHO Analysis
Sail
Place number
1 352
2 0000
3 IRL42
4 IRL884

Type

MALO 36
First 265
Shannon Ho
Hallberg R
RUFFIAN 23
SEAWOLF 26
Oceanis 41

Type
SEAWOLF 26
First 265
Shannon Ho
MALO 36
Oceanis 41
Hallberg R
RUFFIAN 23

Type
SEAWOLF 26
First 265
MALO 36
Shannon Ho
Hallberg R
RUFFIAN 23
Oceanis 41

Type
Hallberg R
Shannon Ho
SEAWOLF 26
First 265

Hcap Helm Club Finish Elapsed
0.913 Pat O'Shea RWYCI 15:52:29 0:32:29
0.925 Simon McGibney RWYCI 15:53:59 0:33:59
0.790 Steve Morris RWYCI 16:04:30 0:44:30
0.876 Fintan Keating RWYCI 16:00:07 0:40:07
0.771 Roénan Berrow RWYCI
0.835 Adrian O'Connell RWYCI
0.980 Killian/Karl Glynn RWYCI

Class 'White Sails - ECHO', Series 'Union Chandlery October Series White Sails'
Race 4 17 Oct 2021 13:35:00 - Race officer was David Vinnell/Aoife Lyons, wind was 7 to 10 W

Hcap Helm Club Finish Elapsed
0.835 Adrian O'Connell RWYCI 14:16:22 0:41:22
0.933 Simon McGibney RWYCI 14:17:29 0:42:29
0.775 Steve Morris RWYCI 14:30:31 0:55:31
0.935 Pat O'Shea RWYCI 14:21:21 0:46:21
0.980 Killian/Karl Glynn RWYCI 14:20:31 0:45:31
0.860 Fintan Keating RWYCI 14:27:55 0:52:55
0.771 Rénan Berrow RWYCI

Class '"White Sails - ECHO', Series 'Union Chandlery October Series White Sails'
Race 5 17 Oct 2021 15:15:00 - Race officer was David Vinnell/Aoife Lyons, wind was 7 to 10 W

Hcap Helm Club Finish Elapsed
0.877 Adrian O'Connell RWYCI 16:00:59 0:45:59
0.944 Simon McGibney RWYCI 16:05:58 0:50:58
0.925 Pat O'Shea RWYCI 16:08:29 0:53:29
0.768 Steve Morris RWYCI 16:20:26 1:05:26
0.841 Fintan Keating RWYCI 16:21:32 1:06:32
0.771 Rénan Berrow RWYCI

0.963 Killian/Karl Glynn RWYCI

Class 'White Sails - ECHO', Series 'Union Chandlery October Series White Sails'
Race 6 30 Oct 2021 12:40:00 - Race officer was David Vinnell/Aoife Lyons, wind was 12 to 16 SW

Hcap Helm Club Finish Elapsed
0.812 Fintan Keating RWYCI 13:17:07 0:37:07
0.760 Steve Morris RWYCI 13:19:47 0:39:47
0.920 Adrian O'Connell RWYCI 13:13:19 0:33:19

0.944 Simon McGibney RWYCI 13:16:13 0:36:13

Corr-
ected

0:29:39
0:31:26
0:35:09
0:35:09

Corr-
ected

0:34:32
0:39:38
0:43:02
0:43:20
0:44:36
0:45:30

Corr-
ected

0:40:20
0:48:07
0:49:28
0:50:15
0:55:57

Corr-
ected

0:30:08
0:30:14
0:30:39
0:34:11

Points

Points
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Points

Points

1
2
3

4)

Next
Hcap

0.935
0.933
0.775
0.860
0.771
0.835
0.980

Next
Hcap

0.877
0.944
0.768
0.925
0.963
0.841
0.771

Next
Hcap

0.920
0.944
0.919
0.760
0.812
0.771
0.963

Next
Hcap

0.828
0.774
0.934
0.932


https://www.halsail.com/Result/EchoAnalysisRace/374907
https://www.halsail.com/Result/EchoAnalysisRace/374908
https://www.halsail.com/Result/EchoAnalysisRace/375933

Sail

Place number
5 IRL990
DNS 101
DNS C751

ECHO Analysis

Sail

Place number
1 352
2 IRL42
3 0000
4 IRL884
5 IRL990
DNS 101
DNS C751

w

Type
Oceanis 41

MALO 36
RUFFIAN 23

Type
Hallberg R
SEAWOLF 26
Shannon Ho
First 265
Oceanis 41
MALO 36
RUFFIAN 23

Hcap Helm Club Finish Elapsed
0.963 Killian/Karl Glynn RWYCI 13:18:49 0:38:49
0.919 Pat O'Shea RWYCI
0.771 Rénan Berrow RWYCI

Class 'White Sails - ECHO', Series 'Union Chandlery October Series White Sails'
Race 7 30 Oct 2021 13:45:00 - Race officer was David Vinnell/Aoife Lyons, wind was 12 to 16 SW

Hcap Helm Club Finish Elapsed
0.828 Fintan Keating RWYCI 14:26:28 0:41:28
0.934 Adrian O'Connell RWYCI 14:25:58 0:40:58
0.774 Steve Morris RWYCI 14:35:16 0:50:16
0.932 Simon McGibney RWYCI 14:28:43 0:43:43
0.931 Killian/Karl Glynn RWYCI 14:29:42 0:44:42
0.919 Pat O'Shea RWYCI

0.771 Roénan Berrow RWYCI

Results by HalSail

HalSail - 14 November 2021 at 11:39:12

Corr-
ected

0:37:23

Corr-
ected

0:34:20
0:38:16
0:38:54
0:40:45
0:41:37

Points

Points

4)

®)

Next
Hcap

0.931
0.919
0.771

Next
Hcap

0.854
0.937
0.773
0.920
0.915
0.919
0.771


https://www.halsail.com/Result/EchoAnalysisRace/375934
https://www.halsail.com/

