

Results from Royal Western Yacht Club of Ireland

ECHO Analysis

Class 'White Sails - ECHO', Series 'Union Chandlery October Series White Sails'

Rank	Sail Number	Type	Helm	Club	Race 1	Race 2	Race 3	Race 4	Race 5	Race 6	Race 7	Net Pts
1	IRL884	First 265	Simon McGibney	RWYCI	2	1	2	2	2	(4)	(4)	9
2	0000	Shannon Ho	Steve Morris	RWYCI	1	(4)	3.5	3	(4)	2	3	12.5
3	101	MALO 36	Pat O'Shea	RWYCI	3	2	1	4	3	(8/DNS)	(8/DNS)	13
4	352	Hallberg R	Fintan Keating	RWYCI	(5)	3	3.5	(6)	5	1	1	13.5
5	IRL42	SEAWOLF 26	Adrian O'Connell	RWYCI	(8/DNC)	(8/DNC)	8/DNC	1	1	3	2	15
6	IRL990	Oceanis 41	Killian/Karl Glynn	RWYCI	(8/DNC)	(8/DNC)	8/DNC	5	8/RET	5	5	31
7	C751	RUFFIAN 23	Rónán Berrow	RWYCI	4	5	(8/DNF)	(8/DNS)	8/DNS	8/DNS	8/DNS	33

Class 'White Sails - ECHO', Series 'Union Chandlery October Series White Sails'

Race 1 10 Oct 2021 13:20:00 - Race officer was David Vinnell, wind was 6 to 10 NW

ECHO Analysis

Place	Sail number	Type	Hcap	Helm	Club	Finish	Elapsed	Corr-ected	Points	Next Hcap
1	0000	Shannon Ho	0.780	Steve Morris	RWYCI	13:50:54	0:30:54	0:24:06	1	0.805
2	IRL884	First 265	0.880	Simon McGibney	RWYCI	13:49:59	0:29:59	0:26:23	2	0.887
3	101	MALO 36	0.900	Pat O'Shea	RWYCI	13:50:35	0:30:35	0:27:32	3	0.898
4	C751	RUFFIAN 23	0.835	Rónán Berrow	RWYCI	13:54:49	0:34:49	0:29:04	4	0.822
5	352	Hallberg R	0.880	Fintan Keating	RWYCI	13:53:35	0:33:35	0:29:33	(5)	0.863
DNC	IRL42	SEAWOLF 26	0.835	Adrian O'Connell	RWYCI				(8)	0.835
DNC	IRL990	Oceanis 41	0.980	Killian/Karl Glynn	RWYCI				(8)	0.980

Class 'White Sails - ECHO', Series 'Union Chandlery October Series White Sails'

Race 2 10 Oct 2021 14:10:00 - Race officer was David Vinnell, wind was 8 to 10 NW

ECHO Analysis

Place	Sail number	Type	Hcap	Helm	Club	Finish	Elapsed	Corr-ected	Points	Next Hcap
1	IRL884	First 265	0.887	Simon McGibney	RWYCI	14:44:22	0:34:22	0:30:29	1	0.925
2	101	MALO 36	0.898	Pat O'Shea	RWYCI	14:47:19	0:37:19	0:33:31	2	0.913
3	352	Hallberg R	0.863	Fintan Keating	RWYCI	14:49:08	0:39:08	0:33:46	3	0.876
4	0000	Shannon Ho	0.805	Steve Morris	RWYCI	14:58:00	0:48:00	0:38:38	(4)	0.790
5	C751	RUFFIAN 23	0.822	Rónán Berrow	RWYCI	15:08:00	0:58:00	0:47:41	5	0.771
DNC	IRL42	SEAWOLF 26	0.835	Adrian O'Connell	RWYCI				(8)	0.835
DNC	IRL990	Oceanis 41	0.980	Killian/Karl Glynn	RWYCI				(8)	0.980

Class 'White Sails - ECHO', Series 'Union Chandlery October Series White Sails'

Race 3 10 Oct 2021 15:20:00 - Race officer was David Vinnell, wind was 8 to 12 NW

ECHO Analysis

Place	Sail number	Type	Hcap	Helm	Club	Finish	Elapsed	Corr-ected	Points	Next Hcap
-------	-------------	------	------	------	------	--------	---------	------------	--------	-----------

Place	Sail number	Type	Hcap	Helm	Club	Finish	Elapsed	Corrected	Points	Next Hcap
1	101	MALO 36	0.913	Pat O'Shea	RWYCI	15:52:29	0:32:29	0:29:39	1	0.935
2	IRL884	First 265	0.925	Simon McGibney	RWYCI	15:53:59	0:33:59	0:31:26	2	0.933
3=	0000	Shannon Ho	0.790	Steve Morris	RWYCI	16:04:30	0:44:30	0:35:09	3.5	0.775
3=	352	Hallberg R	0.876	Fintan Keating	RWYCI	16:00:07	0:40:07	0:35:09	3.5	0.860
DNF	C751	RUFFIAN 23	0.771	Rónán Berrow	RWYCI				(8)	0.771
DNC	IRL42	SEAWOLF 26	0.835	Adrian O'Connell	RWYCI				8	0.835
DNC	IRL990	Oceanis 41	0.980	Killian/Karl Glynn	RWYCI				8	0.980

Class 'White Sails - ECHO', Series 'Union Chandlery October Series White Sails'

Race 4 17 Oct 2021 13:35:00 - Race officer was David Vinnell/Aoife Lyons, wind was 7 to 10 W

ECHO Analysis

Place	Sail number	Type	Hcap	Helm	Club	Finish	Elapsed	Corrected	Points	Next Hcap
1	IRL42	SEAWOLF 26	0.835	Adrian O'Connell	RWYCI	14:16:22	0:41:22	0:34:32	1	0.877
2	IRL884	First 265	0.933	Simon McGibney	RWYCI	14:17:29	0:42:29	0:39:38	2	0.944
3	0000	Shannon Ho	0.775	Steve Morris	RWYCI	14:30:31	0:55:31	0:43:02	3	0.768
4	101	MALO 36	0.935	Pat O'Shea	RWYCI	14:21:21	0:46:21	0:43:20	4	0.925
5	IRL990	Oceanis 41	0.980	Killian/Karl Glynn	RWYCI	14:20:31	0:45:31	0:44:36	5	0.963
6	352	Hallberg R	0.860	Fintan Keating	RWYCI	14:27:55	0:52:55	0:45:30	(6)	0.841
DNS	C751	RUFFIAN 23	0.771	Rónán Berrow	RWYCI				(8)	0.771

Class 'White Sails - ECHO', Series 'Union Chandlery October Series White Sails'

Race 5 17 Oct 2021 15:15:00 - Race officer was David Vinnell/Aoife Lyons, wind was 7 to 10 W

ECHO Analysis

Place	Sail number	Type	Hcap	Helm	Club	Finish	Elapsed	Corrected	Points	Next Hcap
1	IRL42	SEAWOLF 26	0.877	Adrian O'Connell	RWYCI	16:00:59	0:45:59	0:40:20	1	0.920
2	IRL884	First 265	0.944	Simon McGibney	RWYCI	16:05:58	0:50:58	0:48:07	2	0.944
3	101	MALO 36	0.925	Pat O'Shea	RWYCI	16:08:29	0:53:29	0:49:28	3	0.919
4	0000	Shannon Ho	0.768	Steve Morris	RWYCI	16:20:26	1:05:26	0:50:15	(4)	0.760
5	352	Hallberg R	0.841	Fintan Keating	RWYCI	16:21:32	1:06:32	0:55:57	5	0.812
DNS	C751	RUFFIAN 23	0.771	Rónán Berrow	RWYCI				8	0.771
RET	IRL990	Oceanis 41	0.963	Killian/Karl Glynn	RWYCI				8	0.963

Class 'White Sails - ECHO', Series 'Union Chandlery October Series White Sails'

Race 6 30 Oct 2021 12:40:00 - Race officer was David Vinnell/Aoife Lyons, wind was 12 to 16 SW

ECHO Analysis

Place	Sail number	Type	Hcap	Helm	Club	Finish	Elapsed	Corrected	Points	Next Hcap
1	352	Hallberg R	0.812	Fintan Keating	RWYCI	13:17:07	0:37:07	0:30:08	1	0.828
2	0000	Shannon Ho	0.760	Steve Morris	RWYCI	13:19:47	0:39:47	0:30:14	2	0.774
3	IRL42	SEAWOLF 26	0.920	Adrian O'Connell	RWYCI	13:13:19	0:33:19	0:30:39	3	0.934
4	IRL884	First 265	0.944	Simon McGibney	RWYCI	13:16:13	0:36:13	0:34:11	(4)	0.932

Place	Sail number	Type	Hcap	Helm	Club	Finish	Elapsed	Corrected	Points	Next Hcap
5	IRL990	Oceanis 41	0.963	Killian/Karl Glynn	RWYCI	13:18:49	0:38:49	0:37:23	5	0.931
DNS	101	MALO 36	0.919	Pat O'Shea	RWYCI				(8)	0.919
DNS	C751	RUFFIAN 23	0.771	Rónán Berrow	RWYCI				8	0.771

Class 'White Sails - ECHO', Series 'Union Chandlery October Series White Sails'

Race 7 30 Oct 2021 13:45:00 - Race officer was David Vinnell/Aoife Lyons, wind was 12 to 16 SW

ECHO Analysis

Place	Sail number	Type	Hcap	Helm	Club	Finish	Elapsed	Corrected	Points	Next Hcap
1	352	Hallberg R	0.828	Fintan Keating	RWYCI	14:26:28	0:41:28	0:34:20	1	0.854
2	IRL42	SEAWOLF 26	0.934	Adrian O'Connell	RWYCI	14:25:58	0:40:58	0:38:16	2	0.937
3	0000	Shannon Ho	0.774	Steve Morris	RWYCI	14:35:16	0:50:16	0:38:54	3	0.773
4	IRL884	First 265	0.932	Simon McGibney	RWYCI	14:28:43	0:43:43	0:40:45	(4)	0.920
5	IRL990	Oceanis 41	0.931	Killian/Karl Glynn	RWYCI	14:29:42	0:44:42	0:41:37	5	0.915
DNS	101	MALO 36	0.919	Pat O'Shea	RWYCI				(8)	0.919
DNS	C751	RUFFIAN 23	0.771	Rónán Berrow	RWYCI				8	0.771

Results by HalSail

HalSail - 14 November 2021 at 11:39:12

